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Number of full-time teachers working in the institutions during Academic Year 2021-22

ENo! A Name i - Email -~ l')ésignaxti:o.n_:. : _|om|ng
SRy il | st et
Pharmaceutical
1. | Dr. D.R.CI i i -04-
r haple d.chaple@pijlcp.edu.in Professor 15-04-2004 Chemistry
. Ph tical
2. | Dr.Mrs. A.J.Asnani a.asnani@pijlcp.edu.in Professor 01-07-1999 ?:ers:iig;ca
3. | Dr. Mrs.K.P.Upadhye | k.upadhay@pilep.edu.in ‘;:j;’ecs‘;;‘r’ 17-08-1998 | Pharmaceutics
4. | Dr.Mrs. S.A.Deshpande | s.deshpande@pilcp.edu.in Associate 01-08-2015 | Pharmacology
professor
.5. | Dr.V.D.Gulkari v.gulkari@pijlep.edu.in ‘;fj;’:s':;i 01-07-2010 | Pharmacognosy
6. | Dr. D.p Kawad d kawade@pilep.edu.i Associate | o 9 7906 | Pharmaceutical
. r. D.P.Kawade .kawade@pijlcp.edu.in professor -07- Chemistry
: ; Assistant Pharmaceutical
7. | Dr, Mrs, M.P.Yeole m.yeole@pijlep.edu.in professor 27-08-2007 Chemistry
8. | Dr. Mrs.S.S.Bakhle sbakhle@pilepeduin | 2SS |01 099000 | Pharmaceutics
professor
9. | Dr. R.H.Kasliwal rkasliwal@pjlepeduin | ASSSEM | 61 692009 | Pharmaceutics
professor
R . Assistant :
10. Dl‘.’MrS.G.R.DI‘\It g.dixit@pijlep.edu.in piofessor 05-05-2004 | Pharmaceutics
11. | Dr. Mrs.S.V.Mangrulkar |  shubhadald@gmailcon | 2SS0 | 29 089000 Pharmacology
i ; professor
' . e . Assistant
12. | Mrs.S.G.Gurnani s.gurnani@pjlcp.edu.in BrofEssor 0]-0\9-2007 Pharmacognosy
13. | Mr. Y.N.Gholse y.gholse@pjlep.edu.in Assistant 01-08-2011 | Pharmaceutics
professor
) : Assistant .
14. | Mr. A.R.Thakre a.thakre@pijlcp.edu.in 25-11-2013 | Pharmaceutics
professor
. - Assistant Pharmaceutical
15. | Mr. S.K. Shah s.shah@pjlep.edu.in Hiofecscs 22-09-2014 Chemistry
. . Assistant N
16. | Mr.P.N.Amle p-amale(@pjlcp.edu.in professor 01-09-2015 | Pharmacology
17. | Dr, Mrs.S.P. Motghare s.motghare@pjlcp.edu.in Assistant 01:1;2017 Pharmacognos
t e YO : professor gnosy
18. | Mr.Kumar Pratyush kumarpratush@qmail.coﬁx Assistant 07-09-2015 priskmgcautical
professor chemistry
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ik : Assistant Pharmaceutical
19. | Ms.S.Dub -02-
) ubey shilpidubey@gmail.com professor 11-02-2015 Cherhistry
20. | MsK.V.Zade kanchanzade@emaileom | 2SS | 11.022015 | pharmacology
professor
21. | Ms.Neetu wankhede nltu.wankh?de2ll994@2m nssisante 01-03-2018 | Pharmacology’
ail.com professor
22. | Ms Jyoti Kohale jvotikohale@gmail.com Assistant | 53 485018 pharmacognosy
professor
23. | Ms Arti V Hadke artihadke1993@gmailcom | - AS5iSR0E— g1 01 g1 |- Pharmaceutica
professor Chemistry
24. | Mr D. Mohare dnmohare@vahoo.com Assistant | 5 019019 Pharmac'eutlcal
professor Chemistry
Mr.Datta Madhavrao : 5 Assistant Pharmaceutical
25.
Aviiod d.avhad@pijlcp.edu.in Professor 01'09'202.1. Chemistry
Ms. Varsha Madan . . . Assistant .
26. . -12-
Barethiya v.barethiva@pjlcp.edu.in professor 27-12-2021 | Pharmaceutics
27. | Mr.S.C.Dangre sudarshanpharmal@gmail. Assistant 11-02-2015 Pharmac.eutlcal
com professor Chemistry
28. | Mr. M.D.Rokade mahendra.rokade9@gmail.c | Assistant 05-11-2012 Pharmac.eutlcal
om professor Chemistry
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